
o.—No. 3. DFDFDF RETURN OF LANDS HELD UNDER

"—continn.

No. of
Bun. Lcs-SIT. Acreage. License Fee. Assessment.

223
224
225
226
227
228
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
243
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
253
254
254Z»
255
25G
257
25S
259
260
261
262
300
3004
301
301b
303
304
306
307
308
322
323
324
325a
325&
326
327
328
330
331
333
334
335«
335J
337
338
339
340
345
346
350
353
354
356
359
362
"36S

Webster and Thomson ...
James Holland
Comber and Douglas
Bathgate and Glennie
J. and M. Studholme
M. Studholme
Miller and G-ooch
John McLean
John McLean
Allan McLean
John and Allan McLean
Thomson and "Wilkin
Ditto
George Hodgkinson
Campbell and Low
Thomson and "Wilkin
J. and W. B. Murison ...
Andrew Buchanan
Henderson and Eraser ...
John Bathgate
Bank of New South Wales
Union Bank of Australia
Robert Gray
C. L. Swanston ...
John Jones
Robert Campbell...
Mollison and Gerrard ...
A. Tolmic, and A. W. Morris ...
R C. Fulton
R. B. Martin, and A. Carrick ...
F. D. Bell
John Bathgate
McLaren andBensnaw ...
George Printz
McLaran and Itcnshaw ...
Donald Hankinson
John Howell
J. Bathgate, and II. E. Glennic
F. D. Bell
N. J. B. McGregor
Greig and Turnbull
Walker and Young
William 8. Sinclair
McKellar Brothers
Douglas, Alderson, and Co.
Strode and Fraser
Bank of New South Wales
F. J. Kemble
John Gow
AVhite, Alderson, Fulton, and Morton
Martin and Carries
Stuart and Kinross
John Roy
Miller and Gooch
J. J. G. and W. Shrimpton
McLaren and Benshaw
Ditto
Donald McLean and Co.
Wilkin and Thomson
Grant, Gninmie, andBees
Bank of New Zealand
Tunzelmam and Pickett
Bank of New South Wales
A. and D. Cameron
The Superintendent ofOtago ...
W. 8. Trotter
McLaren and Renshaw ...
J. D. McHaffic

80,000
80,720
40,000
44,800
50,560
50,500
14,080
42,240

101,120
108,800
101,120

17,920
51,200
00,000
40,080
70,000
57,600
70,400
33,280
35,840
16,000
31,300

107,520
30,080
50,000
24,960
12,160
16,640
2 1,960
24,960
75,000
70,400
13,440
20,000
19,200
80,000
15,000
40,000
10,000
30,080
5S,240
60,000
60,000
40,000

9.000
15,400
50,000
30,000

102,000
80,000
50,000

100,000
100,000
48,000
12,000
50,000
50,000
80,000
80,000
35,000
50,000
50,000

100,000
40,000

100,000
15,000
25,000
20,000

E s.

16 10
7 10

10 6
9 18

10 6
10 14
5 0

10 6
16 0
16 0
16 0
5 0
9 18

12 14
7 10

16 12
15 2
14 0
6 10
7 10
5 0
5 10

17 0
7.10
9 18
5 0
5 0
5 0
6 0
7 10

18 10
14 6
5 0
8 10
5 0

18 10
5 10
9 4
5 0
7 10

12 0
11 10
12 0
9 8
5 0
5 0
9 5
7 10
6 2

16 10
8 14

17 18
19 10
9 0
5 0
9 10
9 10

15 10
16 2
S G
7 18
5 10
!) 18
7 10

20 0
5 0
5 0
5 0

a.
o
o
0
o
o
o
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

£ t. (!.
94 0 10
50 18 2
62 11 11
24 0 Ci
17 11 8
19 IS 4

(See 335a)
19 8 I
72 5 10
72 5 10
72 5 10
15 S 4
70 0 2
53 7 0
20 17 S
35 19 2
61 12 2
50 14 7
19 13 0
58 14 6
16 14 6

(See r 368)
19 11 10
12 8 S

170 10 4
9 (> I
0 5 G

16 18 3
14 19 0
53 2 0
80 2 0
37 17 0
sos

39 1 8
.12 10 0
48 5 1
4 18 2

40 0 0
17 18 4
30 18 8
42 7 4
38 6 s
32 18 8
39 15 0

16 18 4
27 5 6
14 8 4
8 11 6

67 10 5
15 16 11
37 15 10
30 10 (5

8 6 8
2 18

| 20 1G 9
19 10 7
23 19 0

(See 331)
22 9 10
18 0 9
14 11 8
5 0 0

20 3 G
2 11 0
ti 5 0

135 2 2


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

